
99.99% Bacteria Elimination
Effective 5 washing cycles with temperatures
from 122˚F to 158˚F

Unique Space Saving Solution
Combining a kitchen sink and a dishwasher

Ergonomic Countertop Design
Eliminates bending down to load and unload dishes

3 Cleaning Modes
Delicate, Normal, and Intensive 

Pasteurizing Convection Drying 
Avoids secondary pollution from drying by hand

Sensitive Micro Touch Button Control
Easy operation, even with wet fingers

®

PARTS

LABOR

1-YEAR (LIMITED)

1-YEAR

IN-SINK DISHWASHER
WARRANTY:

Model: SD2F-P3

45 90VSmin min

(FOTILE) (AVERAGE)

2.5 6VSgal/cycle

(FOTILE) (AVERAGE)

gal/cycle
178 290VSkwh/yr kwh/yr

(FOTILE) (AVERAGE)
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®

SD2F-P3
Certification

Product Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)

Height of the Door When Fully Open (inch)

Built-in Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)

Power Supply (V/Hz)

Water Pressure Range (psi)

Operation Type

Interior Material

Gross Weight (lb)

Net Weight (lb)

Washing Mode

Highest Washing Temperature(℉)

Washing Time（min)

Water Consumption(gal/cycle)

Number of Wash Cycles

Maximum Washable Dinnerware Diameter

Other Functions

ETL, DOE

35 1/4 X 19 5/16 X 21 11/16

16 3/8

33 11/16 x 18 1/8 x ≥25

120/60

20.3-145.04

Micro-pressure Waterproof Touchscreen

Stainless Steel

67.9

49.8

Dish Washing  

Delicate

122

20

1.85

3

Normal

158

45

2.5

5

Intensive

158

80

3.17

5

10 Inches

•Variable Dish Rack
•3D Fan Drying
•Hidden Heating Plate

 1 Dish Washing Basket (Note: faucet and sink strainer are not included) Included Accessories

•Leak Protection
•Child Lock
•Automatic Reminder -      
  When Cleaning Completed 

Product Dimensions  Designed for Compact Living

(Back View)

(Side View)


