

Model: SD2F-P3





- 99.99% Bacteria Elimination Effective 5 washing cycles with temperatures from 122°F to 158°F
- Unique Space Saving Solution Combining a kitchen sink and a dishwasher
- Ergonomic Countertop Design Eliminates bending down to load and unload dishes
- 3 Cleaning Modes Delicate, Normal, and Intensive
- **Pasteurizing Convection Drying** Avoids secondary pollution from drying by hand
- Sensitive Micro Touch Button Control Easy operation, even with wet fingers



IN-SINK DISHWASHER WARRANTY: PARTS 1-YEAR (LIMITED)

PARTS	1-YEAR (LIM	
LABOR	1-YEAF	

Toll Free: 888-315-0366 Address: 6 Campus Dr, Suite 210, Parsippany, NJ 07054 Official Website: us.fotileglobal.com Email: serviceusa@fotile.com





@fotileamerica



YouTube

@fotile_usa

FOTILE A BREATH OF FRESH ENGINEERING[®]



		SD2F-P3		
Certification	ETL, DOE			
Product Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)	35 1/4 X 19 5/16 X 21 11/16			
Height of the Door When Fully Open (inch)	16 3/8			
Built-in Dimensions (inch)(WxDxH)	33 11/16 x 18 1/8 x ≥25			
Power Supply (V/Hz)	120/60			
Water Pressure Range (psi)	20.3-145.04			
Operation Type	Micro-pressure Waterproof Touchscreen			
Interior Material	Stainless Steel			
Gross Weight (lb)	67.9			
Net Weight (lb)	49.8			
	Dish Washing			
Washing Mode	Delicate	Normal	Intensive	
Highest Washing Temperature(°F)	122	158	158	
Washing Time (min)	20	45	80	
Water Consumption(gal/cycle)	1.85	2.5	3.17	
Number of Wash Cycles	3	5	5	
Maximum Washable Dinnerware Diameter	10 Inches			
Other Functions	•Variable Dish Rack •3D Fan Drying •Hidden Heating Plate	•Child Lock		
Included Accessories	1 Dish Washing Basket (Note: faucet and sink strainer are not included)			



